13 Agustos 2022 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.COOL IMAGE (Kosmaz)
2.EL PATRON
3.KING JACKSON
4 DERINDOGA (Kosmaz)
5.FEARLESS FLAVE
6.PHILBERTA
7.FiJi (Kosmaz)
8 HIKMET AGA (Kosmaz)
9 MHRI BABA
10.AMIRAL HOLD
11.HOLLYWOOD GIRL (Kosmaz)
12.SUKRAN HANIM (Kosmaz)
13.BRAVE RUNNER
14.TEVAZU (Kosmaz)
15.LAST HOPE
16.EYVAH UZUN MEHVET (Kosmaz)
17 SEHRIBAN (Kosmaz)
18.DREAMLADY
19.SONMEZ IREM (Kosmaz)
20.MARKIZ (Kosmaz)
21.FLEUR
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Kayitlar
SARTLI3
1.)63.000 ¢t 2)25200 ¢
1.)10.868 £ 2)4.347 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
Bydk  SCARFACE- BERVA
fyda TOROK(IRE - SHARARA
4yda  LUXOR- BERKETTE(USA)
4ydk  LIONHEART (USA) - NOISETTE
5ydk  INVINGBLESON(IRE) - ZHOU (CH)
4ydk  SMARTROBIN(JPN) - BELGNM
4yda KULOGLU- SPRA (IR§
4yda  JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - YORKVILLE QUEEN
dyda BACHELORSON(IRE - NOKS
4ydk  WENERWALZER (GER) - EMINEHANM
dydk  GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - TRESPASSER
4ydk B OORREDOR(USA) - EDOSH (R
4yda  SMARTROBIN (JPN) - SAKARYA GUZEL
dyda TOROK(IRE) - PALLINA (GB)
dyak CAPTANRO(GB)- ATRHA
4yda BAY CIFTCIOGLU - REAL LOVE
Byak  ADONSE-MSSCAKAR
4ydk  BL OORREDOR (USA) - HPNOZ (USA)
3ydd  SCARFACE- BASHRBIL ZAIN(GB)
4yak  LASTEXT-LA CIGALE(USA)

4ydk

INVINCBLE SON (IRE) - NORTHERN WARRIOR

55 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

Siklet
60
60
60
58
58
58
57
57
57
55
55
55
57
57
56
57
55
55
51
55
57

3.)12.600 ¢
3)2174 ¢

Sahip
HUS. YILDIZ
CAN SEN
SER. AYDIN
NUR. EMRE
DEN. KURTEL
ZER. TASOREN
SEL. DIKENCIK
MEH. ARICI
AYH. DURGUN
H. DUR. KOCA
KEN. YAZICI
ZEK. UYGUR
YAV. AYDOGAN
ONU. YETKIN
ERS. ISIKLI
MEH. BIRDEN
SUK. GURER
SER. OKUR
ABD. YAZAR
SEH. KECELI
SUK. GURER

Antrendorii
MZELYURT
ACOSKAN
MZELYURT
AOCAL
B.GUL
T.TEMZER
MOzGUL
O.TASDEMR
MKESICI
F.CELTIK
H.DURMUS
MEH.KAYA
MZELYURT
S.OZDENiZ
S.OZDENiZ
MEH.KAYA
FAH.CEYLAN
U.AYBOGA
AL BEKTAS
GER
MVEH.KAYA

izmir Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim
4.)6.300 v
4.)1.087
HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
62 305928 06.08.2022
85 148542 30.07.2022
60 441476 30.07.2022
56 623476 01.08.2022
62 39-1423  03.07.2022
61 443358 15.07.2022
38 094436 12.08.2022
37 7-83355 16.06.2022
27 6-00084 10.07.2022
69 626861 06.08.2022
41 57-8495  06.08.2022
46 375554 23.07.2022
66 736635 30.07.2022
56 214-895  30.07.2022
50 624429 16.07.2022
44 587404 30.07.2022
39 059826 30.07.2022
22 098887 18.07.2022
31 369797 06.08.2022
31 006447 06.08.2022
22 067000 07.08.2022



